Clifton

CLI482-2 SEATER

CLI482-2 SEATER RECLINER
CLI482-3 SEATER

CLI482-3 SEATER RECLINER
CLI482-CHAIR
CLI482-CHAIR RECLINER
CLI482-CUDDLER
CLI482-CUDDLER RECLINER

CLI482-STORAGE STOOL

On your order you need to specify the following options using the codes in the swatch book

Cover, Colour, Feet

description

2 Seater Sofa

2 Seater Recliner Sofa

3 Seater Sofa

3 Seater Recliner Sofa

Armchair

Electric Recliner Chair

Snuggler

Electric Recliner Snuggler

Storage Footstool

182 98

182 98
207 98
207 98
94 106
94 98
132 100
132 100
65 56

106

106

106

106

106

106

106

106

45

2
)2

price categories

Leather
£2,729
£3,939
£3,059
£4,259
£1,809
£2,429
£2,259
£2,869

£719

The Clifton is a bold suite with smart contemporary details and generously deep sit which encapsulates the distinctively inviting look.Hard wood legs available in
Smoke or Light Hollow pocketed fibre constructed backs

all dimensions in cm
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