Clifton



code	description	w	d	h	price categories
					Leather
CLI482-2 SEATER	2 Seater Sofa	182	98	106	£2,729
CLI482-2 SEATER RECLINER	2 Seater Recliner Sofa	182	98	106	£3,939
CLI482-3 SEATER	3 Seater Sofa	207	98	106	£3,059
CLI482-3 SEATER RECLINER	3 Seater Recliner Sofa	207	98	106	£4,259
CLI482-CHAIR	Armchair	94	106	106	£1,809
CLI482-CHAIR RECLINER	Electric Recliner Chair	94	98	106	£2,429
CLI482-CUDDLER	Snuggler	132	100	106	£2,259
CLI482-CUDDLER RECLINER	Electric Recliner Snuggler	132	100	106	£2,869
CLI482-STORAGE STOOL	Storage Footstool	65	56	45	£719
On your order you need to specify the following options using the codes in the swatch book					

Cover, Colour, Feet

The Clifton is a bold suite with smart contemporary details and generously deep sit which encapsulates the distinctively inviting look. Hard wood legs available in Smoke or Light Hollow pocketed fibre constructed backs

all dimensions in cm

Default 03 Sep 2024